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Vitranc Enduro

Panoga:Gorsko kolesarstvo XCO, datum:23.09.2012

U20-M

Mesto Tekmovalec
1 ROK KOSTANJSEK
2 Gregor Ferk
3 Tilen Ferk
4 Jan Perse

5  Grega Zvan

U30-M

Mesto Tekmovalec
1 Matej Drnovsek
2 Kristjan Medvescek
3 Bostjan Volf
4 Luka Kodra
5 Nejc Huth
6  Nejc Cernilogar
7 Tadej Razpet
8  Zan Fojkar
9 Valter Krajnik
10  miha spruk
11  Andraz Tekavcic
12 Vjekoslav Krsanac

13 Jernej Augustin

U40-M

Mesto Tekmovalec
1 Iztok Slapnik

2 Sebastjan Zmrzljak
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Moski
Moski
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Moski
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Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Kategorija
u20
u20
u20
u20

u20

Kategorija
u30
u3o
u30
u3o
u30
u3o
u30
u3o
u30
u3o
u30
u3o

u30

Kategorija

u40

u40

Klub
Energijateam.com
Energijateam.com
Energijateam.com
Energijateam.com

Kolesarski klub Zavrs...

Klub
MTB Trbovlje / SPEC...
KK Crn Trn
SD Supersnurf Giant...
CALCIT BIKE TEAM-GT
Energijateam.com
Kolesarski klub CRN TRN
PEDAL CULT TEAM
SD Supersnurf
ORBEA GEAX MTB TEAM
CALCIT BIKE TEAM-GT
SD Life
BK Opatija -- 2010

SD Life

Klub
Energijateam.com

MTB Trbovlje / SPEC...

HP1
04:34,45
04:35,41
04:36,48
04:40,71

05:17,10

HP1
04:22,54
04:25,27
04:30,07
04:31,67
04:37,96
04:40,24
04:41,28
04:50,44
04:51,26
05:03,52
05:08,74
05:15,98

05:38,15

HP1
04:31,70

04:32,08

00:00,96
00:02,03
00:06,26

00:42,65

00:02,73
00:07,53
00:09,13
00:15,42
00:17,70
00:18,74
00:27,90
00:28,72
00:40,98
00:46,20
00:53,44

01:15,61

00:00,38


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/322
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12278
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/347
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/494
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/131
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/847
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/15512
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/645

Mesto Tekmovalec
3 Robert Kordez
4 Primoz Strancar
5  Mitja Cerne
6 Mitja TANCIK
7 JAKA TANCIK
8  AnZe Boben
9  Miha Solar
10  Ales Pelcar
11  Andrej Sumbergar
12 Zeljko Bjedov
ZENSKE-Z
Mesto Tekmovalec
1 ANA ZUPAN
2 Lucija Pretnar
3 Andrea Radacic

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Spol
Zenske
Zenske

Zenske

Kategorija Klub
u40 ORBEA GEAX
u4o0 ORBEA GEAX MTB TEAM
u4o0 DES FLES
u4o0 Energijateam.com
u40 Energijateam.com
u4o0 Controlmatik
u40 Mojster Miha
u40 Ibis Slovenija
u40 SD Supersnurf
u40 Ibis Slovenija

Kategorija Klub

Zenske Energijateam.com
Zenske SD Supersnurf

Zenske SD Supersnurf Giant...

HP1
04:32,37
04:32,77
04:41,50
04:45,81
04:46,23
04:56,03
05:00,74
05:05,58
05:08,38

05:40,09

HP1
05:43,56
06:15,32

06:21,80

00:00,67
00:01,07
00:09,80
00:14,11
00:14,53
00:24,33
00:29,04
00:33,88
00:36,68

01:08,39

00:31,76

00:38,24


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/534
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/542
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/298
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/299

